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CABLE HDMI-0.5 0.5 m CABLE HDMI-0.5/SLIM
0.5 m

CABLE HDMI-1.0 1 m CABLE HDMI-1.0-FF 1 m CABLE HDMI-1.0-PP 1 m CABLE HDMI-1.0-V2.0 1 m CABLE HDMI-1.0/SLIM
1.0 m

CABLE HDMI-0.5-V2.1 0.5 m CABLE HDMI-1.0-MFL 1 m

1.68 EUR
1.68 EUR

2.96 EUR
2.96 EUR

1.93 EUR
1.93 EUR

3.37 EUR
3.37 EUR

4.02 EUR
4.02 EUR

2.37 EUR
2.37 EUR

2.60 EUR
2.60 EUR

5.55 EUR
5.55 EUR

4.97 EUR
4.97 EUR

Connector type  Straight plug HDMI /
Straight plug HDMI  

Straight plug HDMI /
Straight plug HDMI  

Straight plug HDMI /
Straight plug HDMI  

Straight plug HDMI /
Straight plug HDMI  

Straight plug HDMI /
Straight plug HDMI  

Straight plug HDMI /
Straight plug HDMI  

Straight plug HDMI /
Straight plug HDMI  

Straight plug HDMI /
Straight plug HDMI  

Straight plug HDMI /
Straight plug HDMI  

Length of the cable  0.5 m  0.5 m  1 m  1 m  1 m  1 m  1.0 m  0.5 m  1 m  

Main features  ...  

• Very flexible
• 4K resolution support
• 3D image transmission
• AUDIO return channel
• Ethernet channel  

...  Very flexible  ...  ...  

• Very flexible
• 4K resolution support
• 3D image transmission
• AUDIO return channel
• Ethernet channel  

• Very flexible
• Gold-plated connector
prevents the oxidation of
contacts  

• Flat
• Very flexible
• Gold-plated connector
prevents the oxidation of
contacts  

Class of the cable  30 AWG  32 AWG  30 AWG  28 AWG  30 AWG  30 AWG  32 AWG  30 AWG  30 AWG  
HDMI standard  1.3b   1.4   1.3b   1.4   1.4b   2.0   1.4   2.1   2.0   
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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